
2016 Kissena Velodrome Twilight Series
Week 9 - June 15, 2016

Omnium
Men 1/2/3 Bib First Last Points Men 1/2/3 Super Tempo Tally
Super Tempo 109 Parker Chea 7 Bib Place Total Lap -> 1 2 3 4 Fin

114 William Johnson 5 109 1 11 1 2 3 5 1st
115 Andrew Bates 3 114 2 7 3 3 1 5th
112 David Correia 2 115 3 6 1 2 3 2nd
103 Stephen A Frattini 1 112 4 2 2 3rd

103 5 2 2 6th
Scratch 109 Parker Chea 7 101 6 1 1 4th

114 William Johnson 5
115 Andrew Bates 3 Men 1/2/3 Tempo Tally
103 Stephen A Frattini 2 Bib Place Total Lap -> 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Fin
101 Nicholas Baker 1 109 1 13 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 1st

114 2 9 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 3rd
Tempo 109 Parker Chea 7 115 3 5 2 1 2 2nd

114 William Johnson 5 101 4 0 4th
115 Andrew Bates 3 103 5 0 5th
101 Nicholas Baker 2
103 Stephen A Frattini 1

3 -> 2
Upgrade Men 1/2/3 Omnium Tally

Omnium Bib Points Place Bib Total ST SC TM
1 109 Parker Chea 1 109 21 7 7 7
2 114 William Johnson 2 114 15 5 5 5
3 115 Andrew Bates 3 115 9 3 3 3
4 103 Stephen A Frattini 4 103 4 1 2 1
5 101 Nicholas Baker 5 101 3 0 1 2
6 112 David Correia 6 112 2 2 0 0



2016 Kissena Velodrome Twilight Series
Week 9 - June 15, 2016

Omnium
Men 4 Bib First Last Points Men 4 Tempo Tally
Scratch 304 Lester Lee 7 Bib Place Total Lap -> 1 2 3 Fin

352 Luis Scattareggi 5 350 1 3 3 1st
305 Ramon Bencosme 3 352 2 3 1 2
332 David Ramirez 2 304 3 3 2 1
317 Matthew Harrison 1 308 4 2 2 2nd

345 5 1 1 3rd
Tempo 350 Nao Yamashita 7

352 Luis Scattareggi 5 Men 4 Snowball Tally
304 Lester Lee 3 Bib Place Total Lap -> 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Fin
308 Jesse Shotland 2 332 1 13 6 7 11th
345 Simon Song 1 308 2 12 4 8 1st

350 3 6 5 1 3rd
Snowball 332 David Ramirez 7 303 4 3 3 2nd

308 Jesse Shotland 5 305 5 3 1 2 15th
350 Nao Yamashita 3 304 6 3 3 16th
303 Andrew Chu 2
305 Ramon Bencosme 1

4 -> 3
Upgrade Men 4 Omnium Tally

Omnium Bib First Last Points Place Bib Total SC TM SN
1 350 Nao Yamashita 5 1 350 10 0 7 3
2 304 Lester Lee 3 2 304 10 7 3 0
3 352 Luis Scattareggi 2 3 352 10 5 5 0
4 332 David Ramirez 1 4 332 9 2 0 7
5 308 Jesse Shotland 5 308 7 0 2 5
6 305 Ramon Bencosme 6 305 4 3 0 1
7 303 Andrew Chu 7 303 2 0 0 2
8 345 Simon Song 8 345 1 0 1 0
9 317 Matthew Harrison 9 317 1 1 0 0



2016 Kissena Velodrome Twilight Series
Week 9 - June 15, 2016

Omnium
Men 5 Bib First Last Points Men 5 Snowball Tally
Snowball 450 Roger Young 7 Bib Place Total Lap -> 1 2 3 4 5 Fin

442 Tim Clark 5 450 1 9 4 5 1st
448 Andrei Sdrula 3 442 2 3 2 1 3rd
431 Victor Martinez 2 448 3 3 3
437 Taylor Anthony 1 431 4 2 2 2nd

437 5 1 1
Tempo 450 Roger Young 7

431 Victor Martinez 5 Men 5 Tempo Tally
442 Tim Clark 3 Bib Place Total Lap -> 1 2 3 4 5 Fin
448 Andrei Sdrula 2 450 1 9 1 2 2 2 2 2nd
175 Sebastian Gonzalez 1 431 2 4 2 1 1 5th

442 3 3 3 1st
Scratch 450 Roger Young 7 448 4 2 1 1 3rd

442 Tim Clark 5 175 5 0 4th
437 Taylor Anthony 3
448 Andrei Sdrula 2
424 Augusto Salinas 1

Men 5 Omnium Tally
Omnium Bib First Last Place Bib Total SN TM SC

1 450 Roger Young 1 450 21 7 7 7
2 442 Tim Clark 2 442 13 5 3 5
3 431 Victor Martinez 3 431 7 2 5 0
4 448 Andrei Sdrula 4 448 7 3 2 2
5 437 Taylor Anthony 5 437 4 1 0 3
6 424 Augusto Salinas 6 424 1 0 0 1
7 175 Sebastian Gonzalez 7 175 1 0 1 0



2016 Kissena Velodrome Twilight Series
Week 9 - June 15, 2016

Omnium
Women 3/4 Bib First Last Points
Win & Out 218 Rebecca Book 7

220 Chelsea Matias 5
217 Carol-Lynn Mills 3
188 Rory Chea 2
213 Kelly Neuner 1

Chariot 220 Chelsea Matias 7
217 Carol-Lynn Mills 5
219 Kenya Reynolds 3
188 Rory Chea 2
218 Rebecca Book 1

Scratch 220 Chelsea Matias 7
218 Rebecca Book 5
217 Carol-Lynn Mills 3
219 Kenya Reynolds 2
188 Rory Chea 1

4 -> 3
Upgrade Women Omnium Tally

Omnium Bib First Last Points Place Bib Total SC EL PR
1 220 Chelsea Matias 1 220 19 5 7 7
2 218 Rebecca Book 3 2 218 13 7 1 5
3 217 Carol-Lynn Mills 3 217 11 3 5 3
4 219 Kenya Reynolds 1 4 219 5 0 3 2
5 188 Rory Chea 5 188 5 2 2 1
6 213 Kelly Neuner 6 213 1 1 0 0



2016 Kissena Velodrome Twilight Series
Week 9 - June 15, 2016

Omnium
Masters 40+ Bib First Last Points Masters 40+ Point-a-Lap Tally
Elimination 326 Mike Wilpizeski 7 Bib Place Total Lap -> 1 2 3 Fin

318 James Lyman 5 326 1 3 1 2 1st
337 Paul Coluccio 3 318 2 1 1 2nd
300 Peter Rizzo 2 307 3 1 1 5th
307 Robert Marcus 1 337 4 0 3rd

111 5 0 4th
Scratch 326 Mike Wilpizeski 7

318 James Lyman 5
111 Andrew Wilhelm 3
337 Paul Coluccio 2
307 Robert Marcus 1

Point-a-Lap 326 Mike Wilpizeski 7
318 James Lyman 5
307 Robert Marcus 3
337 Paul Coluccio 2
111 Andrew Wilhelm 1

Masters 40+ Omnium Tally
Omnium Bib First Last Place Bib Total EL SC PL

1 326 Mike Wilpizeski 1 326 21 7 7 7
2 318 James Lyman 2 318 15 5 5 5
3 337 Paul Coluccio 3 337 7 3 2 2
4 307 Robert Marcus 4 307 5 1 1 3
5 111 Andrew Wilhelm 5 111 4 0 3 1
6 300 Peter Rizzo 6 300 2 2 0 0



2016 Kissena Velodrome Twilight Series
Week 9 - June 15, 2016

Omnium
Juniors 9-14 Bib First Last Points Juniors 9-14 Point-a-Lap Tally
Scratch 190 Emma Eng 7 Bib Place Total Lap -> 1 2 3 4 5 6 Fin

194 Genelyn Tang 5 177 1 2 2 1st
196 Mark Leung 3 170 2 2 1 1 2nd
177 Catie Hamilton 2 190 3 2 1 1 3rd
199 Frederick Chau 1 199 4 2 1 1 4th

179 5 0 5th
Point-a-Lap 177 Catie Hamilton 7

170 Enzo Edmonds 5 Juniors 9-14 Super Tempo Tally
190 Emma Eng 3 Bib Place Total Lap -> 1 2 3 Fin
199 Frederick Chau 2 194 1 9 3 3 3 2nd
179 Max Rodriguez 1 188 2 7 2 5 1st

190 3 3 1 2 3rd
Super Tempo 194 Genelyn Tang 7 170 4 2 1 1 4th

188 Rory Chea 5 179 5 2 2 6th
190 Emma Eng 3
170 Enzo Edmonds 2
179 Max Rodriguez 1

Juniors 9-14 Omnium Tally
Omnium Bib First Last Place Bib Total SC PL ST

1 190 Emma Eng 1 190 13 7 3 3
2 194 Genelyn Tang 2 194 12 5 0 7
3 177 Catie Hamilton 3 177 9 2 7 0
4 170 Enzo Edmonds 4 170 7 0 5 2
5 188 Rory Chea 5 188 5 0 0 5
6 199 Frederick Chau 6 199 3 1 2 0
7 196 Mark Leung 7 196 3 3 0 0
8 179 Max Rodriguez 8 179 2 0 1 1


